Extraordinaria 1CFBI juny 2025

dilluns

dimarts

dimecres

dijous

divendres

23/06/25

24/06/25

25/06/25

26/06/25

27/06/25

08:15 — 09:10
09:10 — 10:05
10:05 — 11:00
11:00 — 11:25 PATI
Llengua
11:25 — 12:20 Tolo Llinares
EV0-1
12:20 — 13:15
IPE
Toni Fuentes
EV1-4
13:15 — 14:10
14:10 — 14:15 PATI

14:15-15:10




